
DRAFT

DRAFT

RFI 2000001153

Proprietary and Confidential 09-Mar-2022 13:39:25

Request for quotation of Unit Price Confirmation (UPC) of multi-currency printing item for BRAC 
Bank Ltd., Ref no: BBL/Proc/RFQ/Y22/96 (2000001153)
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Submit your response to the following contact.
Company BRAC Bank Ltd.

Buyer Abu Jafar Al Mamun
Location House No. 220/B

Tejgaon Industrial Area,
Gulshan Link Road
DHAKA 1208
BANGLADESH 

Phone
Fax

E-mail abujafaralmamun.30936@bracbank.com

When submitting your response, include the following information.
Your Company Name

Company Site (Optional)
Address

Contact Details
Response Valid Until 

(Optional)

This document has important legal consequences. The information contained in this document is proprietary of 
BRAC Bank Ltd.. It shall not be used, reproduced, or disclosed to others without the express and written consent of 
BRAC Bank Ltd..
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1 Overview

1.1 General Information
Title (UPC) of multi-currency printing item for BRAC Bank Ltd.

Buyer Abu Jafar Al Mamun
E-Mail abujafaralmamun.30936@

bracbank.com

1.2 Schedule
Preview Date Open Date Immediately

Close Date 13-Mar-2022 15:00:00
Time Zone Bangladesh Time

1.3 Negotiation Controls
Response Visibility Blind

1.4 Terms

Payment Terms Freight Terms
Shipping Method FOB

Negotiation Currency BDT (Taka)
Price Precision 2
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2 Requirements
*Response is required
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Item Name Specification Minimum Order Qty (pcs)
Unit Price (BDT) 

 Including VAT & Tax

Welcome letter - Multi-Currency all types of Debit Card

Number of sheet: 01
 Size: 11.70" x 8.40"
 Paper: 120 GSM offset 
 Print: 4 color print on both side

1000  

5000  

10000  

30000  

Card Mailer - Multi-Currency all types of Debit Card

Number of sheet: 01
 Size: 11.70" x 8.40"
 Paper: 120 GSM offset
 Print: 4 color print on both side
 Cutting : Di cutting to insert card

1000  

5000  

10000  

30000  

Welcome Pack - Multi-Currency all types of Debit 
Card

Size: 12" x 11.5" (Open size)
 Paper: 300 gsm Art Card 
 Print: 4 Color Print One Side 
 Solid Color with MATT Lamination
 Both Side Tape Pasting
 Window with Poly Pasting
 Window Size: 3.8" x 2.3"
 Making: Di Cutting, perforation with envelop making

1000  

5000  

10000  

30000  

Debit Card Reward Points Flyer
Single page, Both side print, 
 Size: 3.5" x 8.4'', 
 170 GSM art paper, 4 color printing 

20000  

2.1 Section 1. Technical Spec with Price  
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*1. Please upload Technical & Commercial Offers 

Response attachments are required.
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